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AUTORIDAD DE ASESORIA FINANCIERA Y AGENCIA FISCAL DE PR
ASIGNACION DE CLASE A ESCALA - SEPTIEMBRE 2024

CONFIANZA
Titulo

Executive Director

Deputy Executive Director

Chief Financial Officer

Chief of Staff

Chief Legal Officer

Director Financial Advisory Office

Treasurer and Chief Risk Officer

Director Fiscal Agency Office

Director of Administration

Restructuring Director

Deputy General Counsel

Dir Infrast and Strategic Prpj

Director Fiscal Recovery Progr

Fiscal Agency Deputy Director

Comptroller

Financial Advisory Deputy Dir.

Fiscal Recover Prog Deputy Dir

Senior Executive Advisor

Director of Inter Government Affairs

CEO Executive Advisor

Dir Publ Affairs and Comm Offi

Legislative Affairs Advisor

Senior Legal Advisor

Assistant Comptroller

Senior Advisor

Senior Advisor Municipal Relations

Legal Advisor

Special Advisor

Senior Analyst

Executive Assistant

Special Aide

31

Escala
Nueva

16

15

14
14

14

14
14
14
13

12
12

12

12
12

12
12

12
11

11

11

11
10

10
9
9

9
8
7

7
6
5

Basico

$196,734.00

$166,724.00

$143,110.00

$143,110.00

$143,110.00

$143,110.00

$143,110.00

$143,110.00

$122,841.00

$105,443.00

$105,443.00

$105,443.00

$105,443.00

$105,443.00

$105,443.00

$105,443.00

$105,443.00

$100,842.00

$100,842.00

$100,842.00

$100,842.00

$86,560.00

$86,560.00

$74,300.00

$74,300.00

$74,300.00

$63,777.00

$54,744.00

$54,744.00

$49,768.00

$45,243.00

Media

$262,640.00

$222,576.00

$191,052.00

$191,052.00

$191,052.00

$191,052.00

$191,052.00

$191,052.00

$163,993.00

$140,766.00

$140,766.00

$140,766.00

$140,766.00

$140,766.00

$140,766.00

$140,766.00

$140,766.00

$128,574.00

$128,574.00

$128,574.00

$128,574.00

$110,364.00

-$110,364.00

$94,733.00

$94,733.00

$94,733.00

$81,316.00

$69,799.00

$69,799.00

$63,454.00

$57,685.00

'.. rv

Maxima

$328,546.00

$278,429.00

$238,994.00

$238,994.00

$238,994.00

$238,994.00

$238,994.00

$238,994.00

$205,144.00

$176,090.00

$176,090.00

$176,090.00

$176,090.00

$176,090.00

$176,090.00

$176,090.00

$176,090.00

$156,305.00

$156,305.00

$156,305.00

$156,305.00

$134,168.00

$134,168.00

$115,165.00

$115,165.00

$115,165.00

$98,854.00

$84,853.00

$84,853.00

$77,140.00

$70,127.00

"p'STTKafherine Navarro Cirino

Gerente de Recursos Humanbs Interina

Fecha: 11 septiembre de 2024

Aprobado po^L^uillermo Camba Casas
Director Ofic^iyi Asuntos Administrativos

/


