

AUTORIDAD DE ASESORIA FINANCIERA Y AGENCIA FISCAL DE PR ASIGNACION DE CLASE A ESCALA – SEPTIEMBRE 2024 CONFIANZA

CONFIANZA				
Título	Escala Nueva	Básico	Medio	Máximo
Executive Director	16	\$196,734.00	\$262,640.00	\$328,546.00
Deputy Executive Director	15	\$166,724.00	\$222,576.00	\$278,429.00
Chief Financial Officer	14	\$143,110.00	\$191,052.00	\$238,994.00
Chief of Staff	14	\$143,110.00	\$191,052.00	\$238,994.00
Chief Legal Officer	14	\$143,110.00	\$191,052.00	\$238,994.00
Director Financial Advisory Office	14	\$143,110.00	\$191,052.00	\$238,994.00
Treasurer and Chief Risk Officer	14	\$143,110.00	\$191,052.00	\$238,994.00
Director Fiscal Agency Office	14	\$143,110.00	\$191,052.00	\$238,994.00
Director of Administration	13	\$122,841.00	\$163,993.00	\$205,144.00
Restructuring Director	12	\$105,443.00	\$140,766.00	\$176,090.00
Deputy General Counsel	12	\$105,443.00	\$140,766.00	\$176,090.00
Dir Infrast and Strategic Proj	12	\$105,443.00	\$140,766.00	\$176,090.00
Director Fiscal Recovery Progr	12	\$105,443.00	\$140,766.00	\$176,090.00
Fiscal Agency Deputy Director	12	\$105,443.00	\$140,766.00	\$176,090.00
Comptroller	12	\$105,443.00	\$140,766.00	\$176,090.00
Financial Advisory Deputy Dir.	12	\$105,443.00	\$140,766.00	\$176,090.00
Fiscal Recover Prog Deputy Dir	12	\$105,443.00	\$140,766.00	\$176,090.00
Senior Executive Advisor	11	\$100,842.00	\$128,574.00	\$156,305.00
Director of Inter Government Affairs	11	\$100,842.00	\$128,574.00	\$156,305.00
CEO Executive Advisor	11	\$100,842.00	\$128,574.00	\$156,305.00
Dir Publ Affairs and Comm Offi	11	\$100,842.00	\$128,574.00	\$156,305.00
Legislative Affairs Advisor	10	\$86,560.00	\$110,364.00	\$134,168.00
Senior Legal Advisor	10	\$86,560.00	- \$110,364.00	\$134,168.00
Assistant Comptroller	9	\$74,300.00	\$94,733.00	\$115,165.00
Senior Advisor	9	\$74,300.00	\$94,733.00	\$115,165.00
Senior Advisor Municipal Relations	9	\$74,300.00	\$94,733.00	\$115,165.00
Legal Advisor	8	\$63,777.00	\$81,316.00	\$98,854.00
Special Advisor	7	\$54,744.00	\$69,799.00	\$84,853.00
Senior Analyst	7	\$54,744.00	\$69,799.00	\$84,853.00
Executive Assistant	6	\$49,768.00	\$63,454.00	\$77,140.00
Special Aide	5	\$45,243.00	\$57,685.00	\$70,127.00
31			6	22

Preparado por: Katherine Navarro Cirino Gerente de Recursos Humanos Interina Fecha: 11 septiembre de 2024

Aprobado por Guillermo Camba Casas Director Oficina Asuntos Administrativos